Vibrating Probe Level Switch
WORKING PRINCIPLE
The Finetek vibrating probe switch is highly
versatile and can be used for most almost any bulk
solid application. This includes level detection of
almost any granular, sandy, chip like, foodstuff,
grain or powdery materials.

.
POWER & OUTPUT MODULE
HOW TO ORDER
MATERIAL
0: SUS304           6: SUS316           P: PTFE
20~250Vac/ Vdc, 50/60Hz
A: Relay O/P (Barrier terminal block-limited to the 17's and 21's series)
B: Transistor PNP/NPN (Barrier terminal block-limited to the 17's and 21's series)
R: Relay O/P (Green terminal)-EuroType
N: Transistor PNP/NPN-EuroType
 2100: Standard Model
2110: Extension Model
2120: Vibrating Probe Ultra Extension Model
2300: Cable Extension Model
2500:  Corrosion Proof Model
Explosion Proof models
1700: Standard
1701: Extension
1710: Ultra Extension
2M---5kg/cm
2N---10kg/cm
O---150 Lbs
P---300 Lbs
Q---PT
R---PF(G)
T---BSP
U---NPT
W---PN 10
X---PN 16
D---1"(25A)
3---1-1/4"(32A)
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---others
Dimension Specification
Y---PN 25
Z---PN 40
S---others
9---Sanitary
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm 500mm per Unit
The letter A depicts lengths longer than 10m: A150 =15m, A200 = 20m
8
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968
FAX: 886-7-536-8758
China
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276
EMAIL: info.sh@fine-tek.com